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	Name
	Title
	Agency/Office
	Contact Info

	Kenan Jaycox
	Change Control Board Chair
	Southwest Area Coordination Center
	kjaycox@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Bill Fletcher 
	Business Lead, Dispatch
	US Forest Service
	wfletche@blm.gov (link sends e-mail)

	Sarah Fisher
	Business Lead, Incident Business
	US Forest Service
	srfisher@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Beth Spencer
	IROC/ROSS Project Manager
	US Forest Service
	mespencer@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	
	
	
	

	 Angie Hinker
	Configuration Management Coordinator 
	US Forest Service
	ahinker@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	
Sean Petersen
	National Interagency Coordination Center (NICC) Representative
	National Interagency Coordination Center
	
spetersen@blm.gov


	Kara Stringer
	Geographic Area Coordination Center Representative
	Great Basin Coordination Center
	kstringer@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Kathy Pipkin
	Geographic Area Coordination Center Representative
	Northern Rockies Coordination Center
	kpipkin@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Bonita (Bonny) Johnson
	Local Dispatch Center Representative
	Kentucky Interagency Dispatch Center
	bonitajohnson@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Sean Lodge
	Local Dispatch Center Representative
	Northern Utah Interagency Dispatch Center
	slodge@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)

	Juel Moore
	California Agency representative
	Operations, Southern California
	juelmoore@fs.fed.us (link sends e-mail)



